Ref No. NA (156 19 9 9 17 A SAS effling	WATTOWAL Asses.	sment Centre	Services. per 130	1001. : Mug 11906	9950.
SAS colling	Date In: 29 15 119	15.28	Jeb description		
Compared by	1.1 - 1.1 1.1		SAS c-filing	·	-
1.			E-mail (white the AC	2hrs)	
I-Motor W/O (wiase od 2m, Tr - thrs) I-Plots Upfloaded I-Plo			The state of the s	The same of the sa	
Photo Uploaded AssessmentSurvey Report Assessment AssessmentSurvey Report Assessment		Commence of the commence of th	The same of the sa		
Assessment/Survey Report Assessment/Survey Report Assessment/Survey Report by Pix/Hand to Orviter/Whan Proceedings Veh Nos Veh Nos INC J/Non-INC J J/Non-INC J Owner / Drivers Veh Nos Veh Nos INC J/Non-INC J J/Non-INC J Owner / Drivers Veh Nos Veh Nos INC J/Non-INC J J/Non-INC	- sqragin, cm	jr.		1	
Ass*(Report by Pss/Hand to Owner/Wisin Pssc P	TP Insurer			oort	-
Tel: Past Past Veh No: Veh No: Veh No: INC J Non-INC		9	NAME AND POST OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AS ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AS ADDRE		
Owner / Driver: (Proformed Wisp / INC Assign	Wksp/GW: (A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and the second s	
Policy Not Period:	TP Particulars:	Veh No: U	ikna'i.		I'AX:
Period: (Owner / Driver: (, 11		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Bst, Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%]	The second secon) Period	1: (A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79% P! 80-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty; YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General/Registration: () United States () Control of the States () Walk-In Customer: Customers information stretcy Confidential & Stricty NO refer of repetier. Divided Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (): Invoice: YES () / NO (): Towing Co: () QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: DAM Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Daylory: DAM Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () DAM Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]			Dater	The state of the latter of the	
Bexcess: (\$) Louding: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()		%) [Not			-100%1
Walk-In Customer's Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly No refer of reporter. Total Loss Case	The second secon) War	ranty; YES ()/NO		-10070
Walk-In Customer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repolitar. Total Loss Case	DXCCIS: (1)	Loading : \$1,000 ()/\$2,000(-)	i di china china calife	36-7-93
Walk-In Customar : Customor's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter. Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	South Market British St. C.	CATALON PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MINISTER AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	SAUDA TERRORIO DE TAMBO POR CARACTORIO DE CONTROLO DE	Schlieberteile der Steile der Ste
The property of the property o	Apply for Transfort Allowa QC Check / Post Repair Insp.	nce ()/Court	(->	3074	with a fundament
MAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	THE COMMENT OF THE PERSON OF T	pair Cost > \$3000]	() - [17	1-24
DARTACHICAL (SECTION) Society State (S	CAR PERSONALITY OF STREET	Way to serve the contract of t	A SAME OF SAME	And a second and a second as a second	Acceptance of the control of the con
MAIQ 0 4 0 2 Main	AND A STARTING SALES				THE PARTY OF THE P
DARTAceldent Reporting (530); 30.00	Andrew Control of the		"万里",为学校"石里特殊"。		di Main Ar
DARTAceldent Reporting (530); 30.00	14.18		1843		
DARTAceldent Reporting (530); 30.00					1200
DARTAceldent Reporting (530); 30.00	The state of the s		Carrie Ca	Maria Balanca de la companya dela companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la compa	THE STATE OF THE S
DARTAceldent Reporting (530); 30.00	Militaria Militaria	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	SWIP MARKET	WATER STREET	uniariki wa sanya
2 DA Damego Assessment (\$100); NC (\$50)	manusipro de la companya de la comp	MANIA OF	CION SCHOOL STORY AND STREET, ST. ST.		St Stelling Inadibi
ACT NO: (a) PT: Follow-Through Survey (b) PT: Follow-Through Survey (c) S) PT: Follow-Through Survey (c) TR: Re-imposition (c) TR: Repair Co-ordination (c) TR: Repair Co-or	cr/Owner:		2) DA I Dame go	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	在 對於 [2] [2] [2]
S) PT: Pollow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) 530 For claiming agains UNC Only (wef to Jan 2005) G) TR: Re-imposition 573 7) N1: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 5160 8) NTUC Additional Services; OD: *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 53 *N6: Rapair Co-ordination 510 *N6: Past Repair Inspection 525 *N6: Post Repair Inspection 525 *N6: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 55 TP: (N11): TP (N-11 NC) against INC 520 9) N12: Idea Mobile 30 (nvolve dated Fee Charged	Control and Associated and Associate	The state of the s	4) FT : Follow-T	Brough Survey	
Comparison Com	Sense of the sense	2 2 2	5) I'T' t l'ollow-T	hrough Burvey (Resurvey)	
beeked by (Engr-In-Charge): S) NTUC Additional Services; OD	ged Portion;	vi Vi	6) TR ! Ra-lurpa	olion	
NS: Courtery Car/Tpt Allowance 53 NS: Rapair Contribution 510 NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 523 NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 TP (NII): TP (Cona INC) against INC 520 9) N121 Idea Mobile 30 (nvolve dated Fee Charged			8) NTUC Addition	* SMRT Survey	50
*NG: Rapair Co-ordination 510 *N7: Post Repair Inspection 525 *NB: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 35 TP: (N11): TP (N1 NC) against INC 520 *Proceedings of the post of t	necked by (Engr-In-Charge	c);	On one	計畫的問題於學習了是是一次的	
*NB: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 35 TP (N11): TP (N-n INC) against INC 520 9) N12: Idae Mobile 30 (nvolos dated Fee Charged Mile)	VALUE HERROLD AND THE WAY	TO ASSOCIATION PROPERTY	*NGr Rapair Co	perdination 51	O PERSON OF THE
3) N12: Idao Mobile 30 ### ### ###########################		经济是从表现的	No:DV/Coll	est Exuess Coordination 3	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
Involve dated Fee Charged Million	17.41是积积1000	· 公司的 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Involce dated Pee Charged CHERTEN	N.	The second second	9) N121 Idag Mol		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	e available upon application by interested parties. consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/05/2019 15:28
Date Of Accident	28/05/2019 06:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL RD B4 TUNRING TO TPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Vehicle D.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV7296H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	E-KARZ RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	E-TONZ RENTAL PIE LTD
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	NOEMAIL
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE SALES
Vehicle Particulars	OFFICE-68425988
Manufacturer	
Model	ТОУОТА
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	PERCENTAGE
Vehicle Category	REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	PRIVATE CAR
Name of Insurance Company	
ype Of Coverage	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
leet Policy	THIRD PARTY
olicy Number	NO
over Note Number	A 28927339 MKF
river	
ame of Driver	
RIC No	LEE LEONG HUAT
ate Of Birth	S1506063H
or at only	21/10/1961

21/10/1961 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 28/02/1980

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96861421

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 683B EDGEDALE PLAINS #09-697

Postcode 822683

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	
IB	
	A = 57 V 7296H
i A	
1 1 1 7	13 to Vink Maryon.
	Prince al Ed By Firming to TPE
	Prinspol Rd Ry turning to TPE
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	TE OF THE ADDRESS.
	ES OF THE ACCIDENT
	1
	7
CLARATION	
e declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.
(e) (a)	By State
PIE	
yholder's Signature & Time:	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
and the state of t	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I WAS DRIVING ALONG PUNGGOL RD BEFORE TUNRING INTO TPE ON THE CENTER LANE, A BUS FROM THE LEFT MOST LANE CUT INTO MY LANE AND GRAZED ONTO MY VEH LEFT FRONT PORTION. AFTER THE COLLISION, THE BUS NEVER STOP. I FAIL TO TAKE DOWN THE BUS CAR PLATE NUMBER.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	28/5/ Punggol					30)(HH:MA TPE
	7 - 5 3 3 1	7001	13.7	turning	10	176
1. DETAILS OF		(to	2 8	Danner.		
a)VEHICLE	NUMBER:	SJ	V729	6 H	¥0	
bJINSURANO	CE COMPAN	Y: * *	* *M	1516		
c)POLICY N	UMBER:		1		2.25	
d)POLICY TO	PE: (COMP	REHENSIV	E / THIRD	PARTY / TH	IRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT
e)MAKE & N	ODEL:	20			in Dirin	THE WITE
f)TYPE:(SALC	ON / COUP	E/MPV/	VANZL	ORRY / MO	ORCYC	LE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE (CATEGORY: (I	PRIVATE /	COMM	ERCIAL / MO	DTORCY	CLE)
h)PURPOSE (OF USING AT	ACCIDE	NT TIME:	LOF	(ing	
i) ARE YOU C	LAIMING UN	DER YOU	IR OWN	INSURANCE	(YES/NO	01
IF NO, PLEA	SE STATE (TH	IRD PART	Y CLAIM	/ REPORTIN	IG ONLY	Ō
2. INSURED / PC	Drich Hordi	ER				
A)NAME:	E- Karz	Rent	1 1/1	e Itd	(MAL	E / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/F	PASSPORT:_	and the same of th	- DEMONSTRA		TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	68 42598
c)ADDRESS:_						
S 0 10				26		- 1
* CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRI	VER ALSO	POLIC	Y HOLDER	3-17 3-51.72	
the of passange DRIVER	, ,	. 20				
Lindudina disino	ec Leo	ng H	unt		(MAL	E / FEMALE)
(1) SHAKIC/FINIF				CON	TACT:_	9686 1421
c)ADDRESS:_						
"CIDATE OF	IDTU- /		1.0		- 103	
"d)DATE OF B)(DD/MM/YYY	(Y)	10
e)OCCUPATION of DYEARS OF D	PIVING EVA	EDIENICE	OOR)		9.	
4. WAS DRIVE	AN EMPLO	VEE OF	FLIE TAIG			9
4. WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELAT	TONSHIP	F THE D	DIVED I	WITH THE	MPANY	(YES / NO)
5. a)WEATHER C	CONDITION	CIEAD	DAINING	VIII INSUI	KED:	Hirer.
b)ROAD SURF	ACE: (DRY /	WET / O	HEDE	3 / OTHERS_		
6. WAS ANYBOD	Y INJURED I	YES / NO)			7
7. a)REPORTED T	O POLICE (ES / NOI	2.90			
IF YES, PLEAS	E STATE WHI	CH POLIC	CE STATI	ON:		
to of passenger of VEHICLEN	NUMBER:	Unk	10WA.	MODE	=1 -	Bus.
including driver) b) DRIVER'S	NAME:					
C) MICIC/FINA	FASSPURI:			CON	TACT:	
9. THIRD PARTY V	EHICLE					
to che paccadare d) VEHICLE N				MODE	:1 •	
I O DRIVER O	NAME:					74
maing arriver) f) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT:_			CONT	ACT:	
100 CO 10						

email =

fax =

VIDEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1506063H



LEE LEONG HUAT



良



CHINESE Date of birth

21-10-1961

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





6013285



Date of lasue 31-08-2018

APT BLK 683B EDGEDALE PLAINS #09-697 SINGAPORE 822683

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg EFFECTIVE DATE

NP 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. A Shenton Way, # 21-01. SGX Centre Z. Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6027 7800 Co. Reg. No. 2004122126 GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

Form M.Z.400

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET Third Party

Cartificate No. A 28927339 MKF

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJV7296H

2. Name of Policyholder

E Karz Rental Ptm Ltd

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

03/04/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquisited by order at a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Das for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for roward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mulaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statistical Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

(Chepter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment. Act

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Excess: SGD2.000

for Chief Executive Officer